PRICING AT A GLANCE

Straightcurve®ClickConnect™
The fastest 53»/01@&4 Cdgiﬂg Qb}éfom in the worldl

~ Flex & Rigid ClickConnect™

Height Length Price/Box  Price/Metre
100mm Long Set 1800mm x 4 $206.82 $28.73
100mm  Short Set 800mm x 2 Coming soon
100mm  Filler Pack 400mmx 1+ 200mm x 2 Coming soon
150mm  Long Set 1800mm x 4 $233.17 $32.39
150mm  Short Set 800mm x 2 Coming soon
150mm  Filler Pack 400mm x 1+ 200mm x 2 Coming soon

All prices excluding GST

Straightcurve® Circular Planter
Ferfect for raised feature Planﬁng and civeular herb 5arolo;'|§,’

Pre-curved Ring - Diameter 800mm

CONTENTS

3 x Pre-curved ring segments
1x Join set (sliders + wedges)

Height Price

240mm $180.00
400mm $235.00
560mm $300.00

All prices excluding GST

See website or inquire for more information. Straightcurve® offer solutions for garden edging, raised garden beds and planter boxes.
Don't hesitate to reach out for assistance with your next project. Prices effective: 10/3/2025. www.straightcurve.com

straightcurwe




PRICING AT A GLANCE

Straightcurve® Garden Edging

Square Rectangle

We cell in sets o all pegs and connector pla‘!’eg

are inclvded.*

Straightcurve® Flex and Rigid Garden Edging

Height
75mm
100mm

150mm

Length
2200mm
2200mm

2200mm

Price/Length
$51.66
$57.37

$65.78

Straightcurve® Zero-Flex Garden Edging

75mm

100mm

150mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

$51.66
$85.75

$127.06

Price/Metre
$23.48
$26.08

$29.90

$23.48
$38.98

$57.76

We have bracing. solvtions sold CGPaya'feh’ for
these lines. En@/ire with v or visit the website.

Straightcurve® Flex and Rigid Raised Garden Beds

Height
240mm
400mm

560mm

Shape

Square
Square
Square
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle

L Shape

Length
2160mm
2160mm

2160mm

Price/Length
$139.04
$212.44

$272.22

Price/Metre
$64.37
$98.35

$126.03

With variovs oonﬁgyra‘h’onc and Gizes possible,
here are Some Popular choices.

Dimension
(mm)

400x400
800x800
1200x1200
600x400
1000x600
1200x800

1200x1200x600

*Tek screws purchased separately through your dealer. Corners and other accessories, including bracing components will often be required. See
website or inquire for more information. Straightcurve® offer solutions for all areas of garden edging, retaining and planters. Don't hesitate to reach
out for assistance with your next project. Prices are tax inclusive. Prices effective: 04/01/2024. www.straightcurve.com

straightcurwe

400mm
Height

$276.00
$407.20
$531.40
$313.24
$409.88
$469.30

$619.50

560mm
Height

$322.44
$490.24
$650.44
$368.42
$501.02
$570.34

$750.17



