Straightcurve[®] ClickConnect[™]

The fastest garden edging system in the world!



Flex & Rigid ClickConnect[™]

Length	Price/Box Price/Met	tre	
Long Set 1800mm x 4	\$ 206.82 \$ 28.73		
Short Set 800mm x 2	Coming soon	Coming soon	
Filler Pack 400mm x 1 + 200mm x 2	Coming soon	Coming soon	
Long Set 1800mm x 4	\$ 233.17 \$ 32.39	,	
Short Set 800mm x 2	Coming soon		
Filler Pack 400mm x 1 + 200mm x 2	Coming soon		
	Length Long Set 1800mm x 4 Short Set 800mm x 2 Filler Pack 400mm x 1 + 200mm x 2 Long Set 1800mm x 4 Short Set 800mm x 2 Filler Pack 400mm x 1 + 200mm x 2	Long Set 1800mm x 4 \$ 206.82 \$ 28.73 Short Set 800mm x 2 Coming soon Filler Pack 400mm x 1 + 200mm x 2 Coming soon Long Set 1800mm x 4 \$ 233.17 \$ 32.39 Short Set 800mm x 2 Coming soon	

All prices excluding GST

Straightcurve® Circular Planter

Perfect for raised feature planting and circular herb gardens!



Pre-curved Ring - Diameter 800mm

CONTENTS

3 x Pre-curved ring segments 1 x Join set (sliders + wedges)

Height	Price
240mm	\$180.00
400mm	\$ 235.00
560mm	\$ 300.00

All prices excluding GST

See website or inquire for more information. Straightcurve® offer solutions for garden edging, raised garden beds and planter boxes. Don't hesitate to reach out for assistance with your next project. Prices effective: 10/3/2025. **www.straightcurve.com**

Straightcurve® Garden Edging

We sell in sets so all pegs and connector plates are included.*



Straightcurve® Flex and Rigid Garden Edging				
Height	Length	Price/Length	Price/Metre	
75mm	2200mm	\$51.66	\$23.48	
100mm	2200mm	\$57.37	\$26.08	
150mm	2200mm	\$65.78	\$29.90	
Straightcurve® Zero-Flex Garden Edging				
75mm	2200mm	\$51.66	\$23.48	
100mm	2200mm	\$85.75	\$38.98	
150mm	2200mm	\$127.06	\$57.76	

Straightcurve® Raised Garden Beds

We have bracing solutions sold separately for these lines. Enquire with us or visit the website.



Straightcurve® Flex and Rigid Raised Garden Beds				
Height	Length	Price/Length	Price/Metre	
240mm	2160mm	\$139.04	\$64.37	
400mm	2160mm	\$212.44	\$98.35	
560mm	2160mm	\$272.22	\$126.03	

Straightcurve® Planter Boxes

With various configurations and sizes possible, here are some popular choices.





Shape	Dimension (mm)	400mm Height	560mm Height
Square	400x400	\$276.00	\$322.44
Square	800x800	\$407.20	\$490.24
Square	1200x1200	\$531.40	\$650.44
Rectangle	600x400	\$313.24	\$368.42
Rectangle	1000x600	\$409.88	\$501.02
Rectangle	1200x800	\$469.30	\$570.34
L Shape	1200x1200x600	\$619.50	\$750.17

^{*}Tek screws purchased separately through your dealer. Corners and other accessories, including bracing components will often be required. See website or inquire for more information. Straightcurve® offer solutions for all areas of garden edging, retaining and planters. Don't hesitate to reach out for assistance with your next project. Prices are tax inclusive. Prices effective: 04/01/2024. www.straightcurve.com